B/SOC/12

M

1
2

R
/1
IX
/1

2
/3

BRECKNOCK ASSOCIATION FOR
THE WELFARE OF THE BLIND

NB some of this material relates to
individuals, and is therefore closed.

Minutes

Minute book
Minute book

Registers

Attendance register

Miscellaneous

Legacies file CLOSED

Partnership in Fundraising Agreement
Correspondence re funding to individuals, also

circulars from RNIB and other bodies
CLOSED

Acc 1572

1957-1980
1981-1998

1958-1997

1993-1995
1994-1997
1998-1999



