B/SOC/12 BRECKNOCK ASSOCIATION FOR Acc 1572 THE WELFARE OF THE BLIND

NB some of this material relates to individuals, and is therefore closed.

/M	Minutes	
/1 /2	Minute book Minute book	1957-1980 1981-1998
/R	Registers	
/1	Attendance register	1958-1997
/X	Miscellaneous	
/1 /2 /3	Legacies file CLOSED Partnership in Fundraising Agreement Correspondence re funding to individuals, also circulars from RNIB and other bodies CLOSED	1993-1995 1994-1997 1998-1999